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PRODUCT: N3A90TEX05AC, 8 . N3SM A. 90 IX4 SL09 IMAL C 11. AC ... TECHNIKA

CUSTOMER CODE: PHI6900SS

VALID FROM: 30/03/2010

DOSP0023000

COD

00SP0024004

QOSP003eoOO

QOSP0483002

DOSP021100N

CUSTCODE

SPK0452

DOSP02370CO

DOSP0238090

DOSP023900N

SPK0570

00SP040390X

QOSP0448000

SPK1700

DOSP052300N

SPKD, 53

^Inns. ..,?-, i^675.3

FANWHEEL

MOTOR

MOTORSUPPORT

CONTROL

OPEN. CLOSED KEYS

SPARE PARTS LIST

GRATE

FILTER FIXERNOVELLA

FIXEDVISOR NOVELLA90 CM

VISOR FLANKS

SLIDER80X

SPK, 456

DOSP0596000

DESCRIPTION

BODY

FLANGE 120MM +ALUMINIUMAIRCOLDVALVE

GLASS

CONTROLCOVER

GRATE

CONVEYOUR

MOTORGROUP

^oWind

POSITION CURR

23

24

38

110

211

235

237

238

EUR

EUR

UNIT PRICE

EUR

EUR

EUR

239

251

403

448

454

523

EUR

EUR

2 29

14.27

, 14

6.82

1.59

6.20

0.36

2.27

0.68

2.48

34 58

I182

1.84

,, 82

7.20

3.48

19 56

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

524

533

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR595
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